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2Jam Thu Winbter Solstice {Nyilo) 22 Sep Tue Thimphu Drupchen Dromchoe

25 Jan Sat Traditional Day of Offering 23 Sep Wed Blessed Rainy Day

21 Feb to 23 Feb Fri o Sun  Birth Anniversary of His Majesty the King 26 Septo 28 Sep Sat to Mon  Thimphu Tshechu

24 Feb to 25 Feb Mon to Tue Losar Mew Year 28 Ot Mon Diashain Festival

2 May Sat Birth Anniversary of Third Druk Gyalpo 1 Mow Sun Coronation of His Mapsty the King

2 May Sat Shabdrneng Kuchos T Mov Sat Diescending Day of Lord Buddha

5 umn Fri Lord Buddha's Parinirvana 11 Bow Wed Birth Anniversary of Fourth Druk Gyalpo

30 Jun Tue Birth Anniversary of Guru Rinpoche 17 Dec Thu Mafional Day

24 Jul Fri First Sermon of Lord Buddha
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